Hydraulic Power Units, Parts & Accessories
      *DC & AC Power Units, Continuous Duty Power Units
      *Industrial Power Units   *Petrol & Diesel Power Units
      *Controllers  *Tanks  *DC & AC Motors  *Start Solenoids
      *Accessories
2024
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
31 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au

override
COV Cetop override
HP Cetop handpump
V Vivoil pump
Multiple special options separated by  /
UNLOAD VALVE
U Unload valve
- No unload
CONTINUOUS DUTY POWER UNIT NOMENCLATURE
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
34MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
CONTINUOUS DUTY POWER UNITS
BP13 Series Power Unit - 240v AC, 0.25kW to 0.75kW
Part # List Price $ Power RPM Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
BP13-025AA010H083B 2251.00 0.25 kW 1320 P + T 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 1600 psi
BP13-037AA010H083B 2288.00 0.37 kW 1380 P + T 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-055AA010H113B 2427.00 0.55 kW 1400 P + T 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-075AA010H113B 2488.00 0.75 kW 1410 P + T 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-025AA131CH083B 2555.00 0.25 kW 1320 D/A 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 1600 psi
BP13-037AA131CH083B 2591.00 0.37 kW 1380 D/A 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-055AA131CH113B 2731.00 0.55 kW 1400 D/A 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-075AA131CH113B 2791.00 0.75 kW 1410 D/A 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13 Series Power Unit - 415v AC, 0.25kW to 0.75kW
Part # List Price $ Power RPM Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
BP13-025AC010H083B 2124.00 0.25 kW 1380 P + T 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 1600 psi
BP13-037AC010H083B 2142.00 0.37 kW 1380 P + T 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-055AC010H113B 2197.00 0.55 kW 1400 P + T 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-075AC010H113B 2366.00 0.75 kW 1410 P + T 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-025AC131CH083B 2427.00 0.25 kW 1380 D/A 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 1600 psi
BP13-037AC131CH083B 2445.00 0.37 kW 1380 D/A 0.8 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-055AC131CH113B 2464.00 0.55 kW 1400 D/A 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-075AC131CH113B 2670.00 0.75 kW 1410 D/A 1.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
010 131
Size Chart
Motor
Power
Dimension (mm)
A (240v) A (415v) B C
0.25 kW 230 210 58 43
0.37 kW 225 215 58 43
0.55 kW 250 240 58 43
0.75 kW 250 240 68 43
1.1 kW 285 260 68 43
For tank dimensions (E), see page 54
4-Pole Motor
D/A has 24v DC coils
(unless speci昀椀ed)
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
35 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
BP13 Series Power Unit - 240v AC, 1.1kW to 3.7kW
Part # List Price $ Power RPM Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
BP13-11AA010H213B 2622.00 1.1 kW 1410 P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-15AA010H213B 2791.00 1.5 kW 1420 P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-22AA010H428B 3120.00 2.2 kW 1430 P + T 4.2 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-30AA010H588B 3325.00 3.0 kW 1440 P + T 5.8 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-37AA010H805H 3762.00 3.7 kW 1440 P + T 8.0 cc 9/16” UNO 30 L 2500 psi
BP13-11AA131CH213B 2913.00 1.1 kW 1410 D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-15AA131CH213B 3070.00 1.5 kW 1420 D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-22AA131CH428B 3422.00 2.2 kW 1430 D/A 4.2 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-30AA131CH588B 3622.00 3.0 kW 1440 D/A 5.8 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-37AA131CH805H 4071.00 3.7 kW 1440 D/A 8.0 cc 9/16” UNO 30 L 2500 psi
CONTINUOUS DUTY POWER UNITS
BP13 Series Power Unit - 415v AC, 1.1kW to 4.0kW
Part # List Price $ Power RPM Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
BP13-11AC010H213B 2524.00 1.1 kW 1410 P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-15AC010H213B 2669.00 1.5 kW 1420 P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-22AC010H428B 2791.00 2.2 kW 1430 P + T 4.2 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-30AC010H588B 3009.00 3.0 kW 1440 P + T 5.8 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-40AC010H805H 3277.00 4.0 kW 1440 P + T 8.0 cc 9/16” UNO 30 L 2500 psi
BP13-11AC131CH213B 2852.00 1.1 kW 1410 D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-15AC131CH213B 2913.00 1.5 kW 1420 D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
BP13-22AC131CH428B 3107.00 2.2 kW 1430 D/A 4.2 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-30AC131CH584H 3155.00 3.0 kW 1440 D/A 5.8 cc 9/16” UNO 18 L 2500 psi
BP13-40AC131CH805H 3580.00 4.0 kW 1440 D/A 8.0 cc 9/16” UNO 30 L 2500 psi
For tank dimensions (E), see page 54
4-Pole Motor
D/A has 24v DC coils
(unless speci昀椀ed)

08DB010H0751P 1372.00 800 W 24v P + T 0.75 cc 9/16” UNO 1.4 L 2500 psi
08DA030H0751P 1436.00 800 W 12v S/A 0.75 cc 9/16” UNO 1.4 L 2500 psi
08DB030H0751P 1435.00 800 W 24v S/A 0.75 cc 9/16” UNO 1.4 L 2500 psi
08DA131ZH0752S 1684.00 800 W 12v D/A 0.75 cc 9/16” UNO 1.4 L 2500 psi
08DB131ZH0752S 1684.00 800 W 24v D/A 0.75 cc 9/16” UNO 1.4 L 2500 psi
03D Series 08D Series
010 131030
Intermittent use only
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
38MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
Motor Pump Power Units
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports
Dimensions (mm)
L1 L2
MPA-416A-21-03 1011.00 1.6 kW 12v M-P 2.1 cc 1/2” BSPP 160 78
MPA-422B-21-03 1011.00 2.2 kW 24v M-P 2.1 cc 1/2” BSPP 160 78
MPA-425A-32-03 1079.00 2.5 kW 2.5v M-P 3.2 cc 1/2” BSPP 180 82
MPA-428B-32-03 1079.00 2.8 kW 2.8v M-P 3.2 cc 1/2” BSPP 205 82
MPA-540B-42-01 2790.00 4.0 kW 24v M-P 4.2 cc 1/2” BSPP See drawing
DC POWER UNITS
MPA-540B Mounting
MPA-416/422/425/428
MPA-540
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
39 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
DC POWER UNITS
Power Unit P & T (DC) - Maximum Pressure 3000psi
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
16DA010H211A 1295.00 1.6 kW 12v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DA010H212A 1295.00 1.6 kW 12v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 5.7 L 2500 psi
16DA010H212B 1354.00 1.6 kW 12v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
16DA010H213B 1354.00 1.6 kW 12v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
16DB010H211A 1295.00 2.2 kW 24v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DB010H212A 1295.00 2.2 kW 24v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 5.7 L 2500 psi
16DB010H212B 1354.00 2.2 kW 24v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
16DB010H213B 1354.00 2.2 kW 24v P + T 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
Dimensions (mm)
Tank Size Length Width Height
3.8 L 483 183 200
5.7 L 553 183 200
7.5 L 483 183 200
10 L 540 183 200
15 L 713 183 200
Intermittent use only
Other tank size options
on page 54
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
40MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
DC POWER UNITS
Single Acting Power Unit (DC) - Maximum Pressure 3000psi
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
16DA030H211A 1378.00 1.6 kW 12v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DA030H212A 1378.00 1.6 kW 12v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 5.7 L 2500 psi
16DA030H212B 1436.00 1.6 kW 12v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
16DA030H213B 1436.00 1.6 kW 12v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
16DB030H211A 1378.00 2.2 kW 24v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DB030H212A 1378.00 2.2 kW 24v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 5.7 L 2500 psi
16DB030H212B 1436.00 2.2 kW 24v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
16DB030H213B 1436.00 2.2 kW 24v S/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
Dimensions (mm)
Tank Size Length Width Height
3.8 L 483 198 200
5.7 L 553 198 200
7.5 L 483 198 200
10 L 540 198 200
15 L 713 198 200
Intermittent use only
Other tank size option
on page 54
Flow control cartridge
can 昀椀t centre block
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
41 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
Double Acting Power Unit (DC) - Maximum Pressure 3000psi
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
16DA131ZH211A 1519.00 1.6 kW 12v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DA131ZH212A 1519.00 1.6 kW 12v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 5.7 L 2500 psi
16DA131ZH212B 1578.00 1.6 kW 12v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
16DA131ZH213B 1578.00 1.6 kW 12v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
16DB131ZH211A 1519.00 2.2 kW 24v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DB131ZH212A 1519.00 2.2 kW 24v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 5.7 L 2500 psi
16DB131ZH212B 1578.00 2.2 kW 24v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
16DB131ZH213B 1578.00 2.2 kW 24v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 10 L 2500 psi
Dimensions (mm)
Tank Size Length Width Height
3.8 L 483 210 220
5.7 L 553 210 220
7.5 L 483 210 220
10 L 540 210 220
15 L 713 210 220
DC POWER UNITS
Intermittent use only
Other tank size options
on page 54
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
42MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
Double Acting x 2 Power Unit (DC) - Maximum Pressure 3000psi
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
16DA132ZH212B 2001.00 1.6 kW 12v 2 x D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
16DB132ZH212B 2001.00 2.2 kW 24v 2 x D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 7.5 L 2500 psi
Dimensions (mm)
Tank Size Length Width Height
3.8 L 483 200 239
5.7 L 553 200 239
7.5 L 483 200 239
10 L 540 200 239
15 L 713 200 239
DC POWER UNITS
Intermittent use only
Other tank size option
on page 54
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
43 www.hydraulicsnetwork.com.au                    sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
Double Acting Power Unit with Hand Pump (DC) - Maximum Pressure 3000psi
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
16DA131ZH211AHP COV 2354.00 1.6 kW 12v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DB131ZH211AHP COV 2354.00 2.2 kW 24v D/A 2.1 cc 9/16” UNO 5.7 L 2500 psi
Dimensions (mm)
Tank Size Length Width Height
3.8 L 483 200 264*
5.7 L 553 200 264*
7.5 L 483 200 264*
10 L 540 200 264*
15 L 713 200 264*
* height not including handle
DC POWER UNITS
Intermittent use only
Other tank size options
on page 54
Manual override cetop
valve
4.5cc hand pump
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
44MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
Double Acting x 2 Power Unit (DC) - Maximum Pressure 3000psi
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
16DA132ZH211A SV 2060.00 1.6 kW 12v 2 x D/A 2.1 cc 1/4” BSP 3.8 L 2500 psi
16DB132ZH211A SV 2060.00 2.2 kW 24v 2 x D/A 2.1 cc 1/4” BSP 3.8 L 2500 psi
Dimensions (mm)
Tank Length Width Height
3.8 L 483 207 211
5.7 L 553 207 211
7.5 L 483 207 211
10 L 540 207 211
15 L 713 207 211
132
Double Acting x 3 Power Unit (DC) - Maximum Pressure 3000psi
Part # List Price $ Power Volts Function Pump Ports Tank Usable Relief Set
16DA133ZH213B SV 2373.00 1.6 kW 12v 3 x D/A 2.1 cc 1/4” BSP 10 L 2500 psi
16DB133ZH213B SV 2373.00 2.2 kW 24v 3 x D/A 2.1 cc 1/4” BSP 10 L 2500 psi
133
DC POWER UNITS
Intermittent use only

Part # List Price $ Voltage Amp Core Size Length Connector
S2D12-08 55.00 12v DC 1.5a 13.3mm 37.5mm 2 wire
S2D24-08 55.00 24v DC 0.75a 13.3mm 37.5mm 2 wire
D1D12-08 71.00 12v DC 1.5a 13.3mm 37.5mm 3 pin DIN plug
D1D24-08 71.00 24v DC 0.75a 13.3mm 37.5mm 3 pin DIN plug
D1A220-08 71.00 220v AC 0.08a 13.3mm 37.5mm 3 pin DIN plug
S2D D1D
See page 66 for DIN Connectors
235B 308BS 416A 428B 530A
Web | www.catford.com.au email | sales@catford.com.au tel | 0418 641 566
HYDRAULIC POWER UNITS, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
52MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957          VERMONT (VIC) 03 9874 1155          BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
POWER UNIT PARTS & ACCESSORIES
AC Motors BP13 Series (240v AC) IP55
Part # List Price $ Power Full Load RPM Frame Shaft
EM1-4-0.25-14-71-B34 520.00 0.25 kW 1.9 amp 1320 71 14 mm
EM1-4-0.37-14-71-B34 566.00 0.37 kW 2.7 amp 1380 71 14 mm
EM1-4-0.55-19-80-B34 716.00 0.55 kW 3.6 amp 1400 80 19 mm
EM1-4-0.75-19-80-B34 788.00 0.75 kW 4.5 amp 1410 80 19 mm
EM1-4-1.1-24-90-B34 944.00 1.1 kW 6.5 amp 1410 90 24 mm
EM1-4-1.5-24-90-B34 1144.00 1.5 kW 8.7 amp 1420 90 24 mm
EM1-4-2.2-28-100-B34 1456.00 2.2 kW 12.1 amp 1430 100 28 mm
EM1-4-3-28-100-B34 1724.00 3 kW 16.3 amp 1440 100 28 mm
EM-4-3.7-28-100-B34 2613.00 3.7 kW 19.8 amp 1440 100 28 mm
AC Motors BP13 Series (415v AC) IP55
Part # List Price $ Power Full Load RPM Frame Shaft
EM3-4-0.25-14-71-B34 336.00 0.25 kW 0.75 amp 1380 71 14 mm
EM3-4-0.37-14-71-B34 344.00 0.37 kW 1,03 amp 1380 71 14 mm
EM3-4-0.55-14-71-B34 444.00 0.55 kW 1.60 amp 1400 80 19 mm
EM3-4-0.55-19-80-B34 488.00 0.55 kW 1.63 amp 1400 80 19 mm
EM3-4-0.75-19-80-B34 620.00 0.75 kW 1.94 amp 1410 90 24 mm
EM3-4-1.1-24-90-B34 777.00 1.1 kW 2.6 amp 1410 90 24 mm
EM3-4-1.5-24-90-B34 944.00 1.5 kW 3.4 amp 1420 90 24 mm
EM3-4-2.2-24-90-B34 1060.00 2.2 kW 5,1 amp 1430 90 24 mm
EM3-4-2.2-28-100-B34 1148.00 2.2 kW 4.6 amp 1430 100 28 mm
EM3-4-3-28-100-B34 1244.00 3.0 kW 6.3 amp 1440 100 28 mm
EM3-4-4-28-112-B34 1624.00 4.0 kW 8.2 amp 1440 100 28 mm
AC Motors Standard Series (240v)
Part # List Price $ Power Voltage Amp Draw Speed Frame
E11S-2-80-B34 970.00 1.1 kW 220/240v 6.7a 2800 rpm 80
E22S-2-90L-B34 1111.00 2.2 kW 220/240v 9.7a 2800 rpm 90